



---

**MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 98330326

---

Data publicarii	03.06.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.653,36 RON - 1.653,36 RON

---

Descriere: Cablu MYYM 3x2.5 mmp 20x7.00 lei= 140.00 lei 2 Cablu MYYM 3x1.5 mmp 21x5.00 lei= 105.00 lei 3 Cement Romcim 40 Kg. 25x32.00 lei= 800.00 lei 4 Plasa sudata 5.5x2000x5000 mm 3x126.00 lei= 378.00 lei 5 Folie protectie F33 20 mp 2x7.50 lei= 15.00 lei 6 CM 17 25 Kg. 4x94.00 lei= 376.00 lei 7 Manusi de protectie 3x6.50 lei= 19.50 lei 8 Fir nylon trimer 2.4 mmx15 m 4x9.00 lei= 36.00 lei 9 Disc inox 125x1 mm 5x5.50 lei= 27.50 lei 10 Lacat 50 mm 1x9.50 lei= 9.50 lei 11 Ulei 2 timpi 1 L 1x38.00 lei= 38.00 lei 12 Ulei ungere lant 1 L 1x23.00 lei= 23.00 lei

---